Safety and comfort for every day use
Dunlop Purofort Rig-Air full safety Brown/Black (C462743)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
C462743.37 37 04 04 8713197049715 6 90
C462743.38 38 05 05 8713197049722 6 90
C462743.39 39 06 06 8713197037590 6 90
C462743.40 40 07 8713197037606 6 90
C462743.41 41 08 07 8713197037613 6 90
C462743.42 42 09 08 8713197037620 6 90
C462743.43 43 10 09 8713197037637 6 90
C462743.44 44 11 10 8713197037644 6 90
C462743.45 45 12 8713197037651 6 90
C462743.46 46 13 11 8713197037668 6 60
C462743.47 47 14 12 8713197037675 6 60
C462743.48 48 15 13 8713197037682 6 60
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC